Specification
Machine weight
Engine power
Main relief valve pressure
Maximum travel speed
Fuel tank capacity
Engine
Oil flow
Maximum digging force
Platform rotation speed

Hydraulic oil tank capacity

Operating Range
Maximum digging reach
Maximum digging height
Minimum front turning radius
Maximum digging depth
Maximum dumping height
Minimum rear turning radius

Dimensions

Overall length
Overall height
Tire size

Blade width
Bucket width
Overall width
Wheelbase
Ground clearance
Blade height

Boom length

6530 kg

48 kW 65 KM
24,5 Mpa
30 km/h
135L
Euro 5 Yuchai F3065-S580
85 L/min
35kN
8.5 rmp
120L

6535 mm
6715 mm
2275 mm
3530 mm
4905 mm
1665 mm

5950 mm
2800 mm
195/85-20
1980 mm

700 mm
2010 mm
2410 mm

430 mm

390 mm
3400 mm
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G70x

WHEELED EXCAVATOR

The G70X excavator is equipped with a Euro 5 Yuchai F3065-S580 engine,
providing 48 kW (65 HP) of power. The power unit meets Euro 5 emission
standards, meaning the machine is environmentally friendly, emitting
minimal pollution. This engine offers not only high power but also fuel
efficiency, allowing for long operation without frequent refueling breaks.

The G70X excavator offers a wide range of work parameters, making it a
versatile tool for various construction tasks. With a maximum digging reach

of 6535 mm, the machine is able to perform tasks over a large working

area, minimizing the need to move the machine. The maximum digging

depth is 35630 mm, and the digging height is 6715 mm, allowing for
excavations at different depths and handling material transport tasks at height.
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