



G70X

WHEELED EXCAVATOR

The G70X excavator is equipped with a Euro 5 Yuchai F3065-S580 engine, providing 48 kW (65 HP) of power. The power unit meets Euro 5 emission standards, meaning the machine is environmentally friendly, emitting minimal pollution. This engine offers not only high power but also fuel efficiency, allowing for long operation without frequent refueling breaks.

The G70X excavator offers a wide range of work parameters, making it a versatile tool for various construction tasks. With a maximum digging reach of 6535 mm, the machine is able to perform tasks over a large working area, minimizing the need to move the machine. The maximum digging depth is 3530 mm, and the digging height is 6715 mm, allowing for excavations at different depths and handling material transport tasks at height.

■ Specification

Machine weight	6530 kg
Engine power	48 kW 65 KM
Main relief valve pressure	24,5 Mpa
Maximum travel speed	30 km/h
Fuel tank capacity	135L
Engine	Euro 5 Yuchai F3065-S580
Oil flow	85 L/min
Maximum digging force	35kN
Platform rotation speed	8.5 rpm
Hydraulic oil tank capacity	120L

■ Operating Range

Maximum digging reach	6535 mm
Maximum digging height	6715 mm
Minimum front turning radius	2275 mm
Maximum digging depth	3530 mm
Maximum dumping height	4905 mm
Minimum rear turning radius	1665 mm

■ Dimensions

Overall length	5950 mm
Overall height	2800 mm
Tire size	195/85-20
Blade width	1980 mm
Bucket width	700 mm
Overall width	2010 mm
Wheelbase	2410 mm
Ground clearance	430 mm
Blade height	390 mm
Boom length	3400 mm



